
 

Portland Visitor Information 

 

TRANSPORTATION 

Directions to Hotel Modera from PDX via MAX Light Rail  

1. From PDX - Board the Red line to Mall/SW 5th Max Stop 

2. Walk the 0.4 mile to Hotel or Board Bus # 35 (Macadam to Oregon City TC) or # 56 (Scholls Ferry 

to Washington Square) to SW 6th and Clay 

Trimet (Light Rail, Bus, Streetcar): www.trimet.org/index.htm   

Directions to Hotel Modera from Amtrak Station 

1. Board MAX Green Line (to PSU) at Union Station. Get off at City Hall Station and walk 0.1 mile to 

Hotel.  

Amtrak: www.amtrakcascades.com  

 

     ________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CONFERENCE HOTEL 

Hotel Modera: www.hotelmodera.com  

 

      ________________________________________________________________________________ 

DINING 

Near Hotel Modera 

 Nel Centro: http://nelcentro.com/  

 Clyde Common: www.clydecommon.com/  

 Little Bird: www.littlebirdbistro.com/  

 Jake’s Famous Crawfish: www.mccormickandschmicks.com/locations/portland-

oregon/portland-oregon/sw12thave.aspx  
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Restaurants of Recent Acclaim 

 Toro Bravo: www.torobravopdx.com/  

 Olympic Provisions:  www.olympicprovisions.com/  

 Pok Pok: pokpokpdx.com/  

 Violetta: www.violettapdx.com/  

Food Carts  

www.foodcartsportland.com/  

 

     ________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

ATTRACTIONS 

In Portland 

Tour the City by Bike: http://pedalbiketours.com/bike-tours/portland.shtml  

Visit Portland’s Breweries: www.portlandbeer.org/breweries/  

Washington Park (home to the Portland Zoo, Japanese Garden, Rose Garden): 

www.washingtonparkpdx.org/  

Forest Park: http://forestparkconservancy.org/forest-park/   

Popular Neighborhoods 

 General Resource for Portland Neighborhoods: www.neighborhoodnotes.com  

 The Pearl: www.explorethepearl.com/  

 Nob Hill/Alphabet District: www.nobhillbiz.com/  

 Mississippi Avenue: http://mississippiave.com/  

 Alberta Street: www.oregon.com/metro_portland_attractions/alberta_street  

 

Near Portland 

 Willamette Valley Wineries: http://willamettewines.com/  

 Hiking in the Columbia River Gorge: http://www.crgva.org/  

 Oregon Coast/Beaches: http://visittheoregoncoast.com/  
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